9Cage Code (FSCM) 32599 © Copyright 1999 Bivar Inc.
     PART NO.    X = C/L Y = (Protrusion)* FACE PRICE CODE
SLP3-150-100-R 0.150 (3.8mm) .100 (2.5mm)  R = Round I
SLP3-200-100-R 0.200 (5.0mm) .100 (2.5mm)  F = Flat I
SLP3-250-100-R 0.250 (6.4mm) .100 (2.5mm) I
SLP3-300-100-R 0.300 (7.6mm) .100 (2.5mm) I
SLP3-350-100-R 0.350 (8.9mm) .100 (2.5mm) J
SLP3-400-100-R 0.400 (10.2mm) .100 (2.5mm) J
SLP3-450-100-R 0.450 (11.4mm) .100 (2.5mm) J
SLP3-500-100-R 0.500 (12.7mm) .100 (2.5mm) J
SLP3-550-100-R 0.550 (13.9mm) .100 (2.5mm) K
SLP3-600-100-R 0.600 (15.2mm) .100 (2.5mm) K
SLP3-650-100-R 0.650 (16.5mm) .100 (2.5mm) K
SLP3-700-100-R 0.700 (17.8mm) .100 (2.5mm) K
SLP3-750-100-R 0.750 (14.0mm) .100 (2.5mm) K
SLP3 Series Light Pipes are ideally suited for applications
where the output from a SMD LED is redirected to a panel
or enclosure.  By matching the centerline with the required
panel aesthetics, and selecting the appropriate protrusion